CENTRO: EOI ALCANIZ

IDIOMA: ALEMAN CURSO: NB A1

LISTADO DE ADMISIONES

GRUPO: A1 ALEMAN FECHA SORTEO: 23-09-2022

N° PR.

343

4216

1305

1300

Nombre

Domingo Ollés, Cristina

Peig Albiac, Marc

Soriano Suso, Rodrigo

Soriano Suso, Nicolas

Documento
732------- 7]
479------- 3X
731------- 1A
731------- 4S

Opcion

EQI Alcafiiz A1 ALEMAN
18:15-20:30 Lunes Miércoles
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18:15-20:30 Lunes Miércoles
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